Handling, Cutting
& Fixing Panels
Specialised
Large Format Panel Cutters
Panel Handling Equipment
Mechanical Fixing
RLS - Raimondi Levelling System
MCA & MCG Tiling Trims

•	 Specialised Tool for RAI-FIX
System
•	 900 Watt Motor
•	 Suppled With RAI-DBCCT125
RAI-RAICUT
Raimondi RAI-FIX is a Mechanical Fixing System for Wall Installation of Tiles and
Slabs.
To be Used in Addition to the Recommended Adhesive System. (Not as a
Replacement for Correct Adhesive use)
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
Step 4
Code			   Description
RAI-RAICUT		  Raimondi RAI-CUT Complete Grooving Tool
RAI-RFH6120		  Raimondi RAI-FIX Hook - For Tiles > 6mm - 120 pcs
RAI-RFH6500		  Raimondi RAI-FIX Hook - For Tiles > 6mm - 500 pcs
RAI-RFH870		  Raimondi RAI-FIX Hook - For Tiles > 8mm - 70 pcs
RAI-RFH8120		  Raimondi RAI-FIX Hook - For Tiles > 8mm - 120 pcs
RAI-RFH8500		  Raimondi RAI-FIX Hook - For Tiles > 8mm - 500 pcs
RAI-DBCCT125		 Raimondi Diamond Blade - Turbo Rim - 125mm (Not Shown)
Raimondi RAI-FIX Hook
•	 Small - Minimum 6mm Tile
Thickness
•	 Medium - Minimum 8mm Tile

Wall & Floor Pliers
SPECIALISED - Panels
R
LS
 -
Le
ve
llin
g
Sy
st
em
TC4-ED2
8
Code			   Description
RAI-LSBC100		  Raimondi Levelling System Base Clips - Small (3-12mm) - 100 pcs
RAI-LSBC250		  Raimondi Levelling System Base Clips - Small (3-12mm) - 250 pcs
RAI-LSBC500		  Raimondi Levelling System Base Clips - Small (3-12mm) - 500 pcs
RAI-LSBC2000		  Raimondi Levelling System Base Clips - Small (3-12mm) - 2,000 pcs
RAI-LSBCL200		  Raimondi Levelling System Base Clips - Large (12-20mm) - 200 pcs
RAI-LSBCL400		  Raimondi Levelling System Base Clips - Large (12-20mm) - 400 pcs
RAI-LSBCL1500		 Raimondi Levelling System Base Clips - Large (12-20mm) - 1,500 pcs
RAI-LSW100		  Raimondi Levelling System Wedges - 100 pcs
RAI-LSW250		  Raimondi Levelling System Wedges - 250 pcs
RAI-LSW500		  Raimondi Levelling System Wedges - 500 pcs
RAI-LSW1000		  Raimondi Levelling System Wedges - 1,000 pcs
RAI-LSBC(Size)
RLS Base Clips
•	 Minimum Joint Width 1.5mm
•	 Small Clips - Tile Thickness 3 - 12mm
•	 Various Quantities Available
RAI-LSBCL(Size)
RLS Base Clips - Large
•	 Minimum Joint Width 1.5mm
•	 Large Clips - Tile Thickness 12 - 20mm
•	 Various Quantities Available
RAI-LSW(Size)
RLS Wedges
•	 Used For Small, Large & 3D Base Clips
•	 Reusable
•	 Various Quantities Available
RAI-3DLSBC(Size)
RLS Base Clips - 3D
•	 Minimum Joint Width 1.5mm
•	 Tile Thickness 3 - 12mm
•	 Various Quantities Available
RAI-3DLSBC100	 Raimondi 3D Levelling System Base Clips - (3-12mm) - 100 pcs
RAI-3DLSBC250	 Raimondi 3D Levelling System Base Clips - (3-12mm) - 250 pcs
RAI-3DLSBC500	 Raimondi 3D Levelling System Base Clips - (3-12mm) - 500 pcs
RAI-3DLSBC3000	 Raimondi 3D Levelling System Base Clips - (3-12mm) - 3,000 pcs
BATSC-4
BAT Dual Suction Cup
•	 100mm Diameter
•	 Up to 80Kg Capacity